TOOL NEWS | B220A
WSX445
GENERAL PURPOSE DOUBLE-SIDED INSERT TYPE
FACE MILL FEATURES LOW CUTTING RESISTANCE
AND UNIQUE DOUBLE Z INSERT GEOMETRY
Your manufacturing success is our success.
It’s simple. We want to provide high-quality cutting tool products that help
deliver unparalleled performance and control for you to manufacture precisely

Tough! Resists Chipping
Stainless Steels
TiN Based
Tough! Resists Notching
Titanium Alloys,
Heat Resistant Alloys
CrN Based
Tough! Resists Thermal Cracking
Conventional
10 11
DC DCX LF DCON WT(lbs) APMX
1.500 WSX445UR1503SA a 3 2.005 1.750 .500 .8 .197 1
1.500 WSX445UR1504SA a 4 2.005 1.750 .500 .7 .197 1
2.000 WSX445UR0203AA a 3 2.506 1.750 .750 1.2 .197 1
2.000 WSX445UR0204AA a 4 2.506 1.750 .750 1.1 .197 1
2.000 WSX445UR0205AA a 5 2.506 1.750 .750 1.1 .197 1
2.500 WSX445UR2504CA a 4 3.006 2.000 1.000 2.0 .197 1
2.500 WSX445UR2505CA a 5 3.006 2.000 1.000 2.0 .197 1
2.500 WSX445UR2506CA a 6 3.006 2.000 1.000 1.9 .197 1
3.000 WSX445UR0304CA a 4 3.506 2.000 1.000 2.6 .197 1
3.000 WSX445UR0306CA a 6 3.506 2.000 1.000 2.5 .197 1
3.000 WSX445UR0308CA a 8 3.506 2.000 1.000 2.4 .197 1
4.000 WSX445UR0405EA a 5 4.506 2.500 1.500 5.9 .197 2
4.000 WSX445UR0407EA a 7 4.506 2.500 1.500 5.8 .197 2
4.000 WSX445UR0410EA a 10 4.506 2.500 1.500 5.6 .197 2
5.000 WSX445UR0506EA a 6 5.506 2.500 1.500 8.5 .197 2
5.000 WSX445UR0508EA a 8 5.506 2.500 1.500 8.3 .197 2

B
A
PM
X
KAPRKAPR
ø8"
ø10"
ø12"
Set Bolt Geometry
Right hand tool holder only.
Fig.4Fig.3
Arbor Type Mounting Dimensions
Order Number Fig.
12 13
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445R08004CA s 4 92.9 50 25.4 [1.00"] 1.3 5 1
80 WSX445R08006CA s 6 92.9 50 25.4 [1.00"] 1.2 5 1
80 WSX445R08008CA s 8 92.9 50 25.4 [1.00"] 1.1 5 1
100 WSX445R10005DA s 5 112.9 50 31.75 [1.25"] 1.8 5 2
100 WSX445R10007DA s 7 112.9 50 31.75 [1.25"] 1.7 5 2
100 WSX445R10010DA s 10 112.9 50 31.75 [1.25"] 1.6 5 2
125 WSX445R12506EA s 6 137.9 63 38.1 [1.50"] 3.2 5 2
125 WSX445R12508EA s 8 137.9 63 38.1 [1.50"] 3.1 5 2
125 WSX445R12512EA s 12 137.9 63 38.1 [1.50"] 3.0 5 2
160 WSX445R16007FA s 7 172.9 63 50.8 [2.00"] 4.9 5 2
160 WSX445R16010FA s 10 172.9 63 50.8 [2.00"] 4.8 5 2
160 WSX445R16016FA s 16 172.8 63 50.8 [2.00"] 4.6 5 2
200 WSX445R20008KN s 8 212.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 8.7 5 3
200 WSX445R20012KN s 12 212.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 8.6 5 3
200 WSX445R20020KN s 20 212.8 63 47.625 [1.85"] 8.4 5 3
250 WSX445R25010KN s 10 262.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 13.1 5 3
250 WSX445R25014KN s 14 262.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 13.2 5 3
315 WSX445R31514PN s 14 327.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 21.5 5 4
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445L08004CA s 4 92.9 50 25.4 [1.00"] 1.3 5 1
100 WSX445L10005DA s 5 112.9 50 31.75 [1.25"] 1.8 5 2
125 WSX445L12506EA s 6 137.9 63 38.1 [1.50"] 3.2 5 2
160 WSX445L16007FA s 7 172.9 63 50.8 [2.00"] 4.9 5 2
200 WSX445L20008KN s 8 212.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 8.7 5 3
250 WSX445L25010KN s 10 262.9 63 47.625 [1.85"] 13.1 5 3
 (mm)
 (mm)
GAMP	:+17°
GAMF	:-6°─+1°

LC
C
B
A
PM
X
KAPR
Right hand tool holder shown.
Fig.4Fig.3
Set Bolt Geometry
Arbor Type Mounting Dimensions
Order Number Fig.
Order Number Fig.
14 15
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
40 WSX445-040A03AR s 3 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
40 WSX445-040A04AR s 4 52.8 40 16 0.3 5 1
50 WSX445-050A03AR s 3 62.9 40 22 0.5 5 1
50 WSX445-050A04AR s 4 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
50 WSX445-050A05AR s 5 62.9 40 22 0.4 5 1
63 WSX445-063A04AR s 4 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A05AR s 5 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
63 WSX445-063A06AR s 6 75.9 40 22 0.6 5 1
80 WSX445-080A04AR s 4 92.9 50 27 1.3 5 1
80 WSX445-080A06AR s 6 92.9 50 27 1.2 5 1
80 WSX445-080A08AR s 8 92.9 50 27 1.1 5 1
100 WSX445-100B05AR s 5 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
100 WSX445-100B07AR s 7 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
100 WSX445-100B10AR s 10 112.9 50 32 1.8 5 2
125 WSX445-125B06AR s 6 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
125 WSX445-125B08AR s 8 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
125 WSX445-125B12AR s 12 137.9 63 40 3.2 5 2
160 WSX445-160C07NR s 7 172.9 63 40 4.9 5 3
160 WSX445-160C10NR s 10 172.9 63 40 4.8 5 3
160 WSX445-160C16NR s 16 172.8 63 40 4.6 5 3
200 WSX445-200C08NR s 8 212.9 63 60 7.5 5 4
200 WSX445-200C12NR s 12 212.9 63 60 7.4 5 4
200 WSX445-200C20NR s 20 212.8 63 60 7.2 5 4
DC DCX LF DCON WT(kg) APMX
80 WSX445-080A04AL s 4 92.9 50 27 1.3 5 1
100 WSX445-100B05AL s 5 112.9 50 32 1.9 5 2
125 WSX445-125B06AL s 6 137.9 63 40 3.4 5 2
160 WSX445-160C07NL s 7 172.9 63 40 4.9 5 3
 (mm)
 (mm)
GAMP	:+17°
GAMF	:-6°─+1°

Y
Y
Fi
ne
 P
itc
h Y
Y
Y
Y
y
*1 *2
DC DCX LF DCON LH WT
(kg) APMX
R
WSX445R4003SA32M s 3 40 52.8 125 32 40 0.84 5
WSX445R5003SA32M s 3 50 62.9 125 32 40 0.98 5
WSX445R6304SA32M s 4 63 75.9 125 32 40 1.18 5
WSX445R8004SA32M s 4 80 92.9 125 32 40 1.51 5
WSX445R4004SA32M s 4 40 52.8 125 32 40 0.81 5
WSX445R5004SA32M s 4 50 62.9 125 32 40 0.95 5
WSX445R6305SA32M s 5 63 75.9 125 32 40 1.15 5
WSX445R8006SA32M s 6 80 92.9 125 32 40 1.45 5
 (mm)
D
C
X